Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Phila

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:,

Warshay 1nvastments Ptg Ltd tla KWV 110996772 . '
PO %oic 51?1 uazelzr g%$3§l Loading Status: \
alephone: -
P Deliver .
Re% : 2012/00163792/07
at TR.A% No Ifolll 21885303 Gross Weight ©  163.160kg

700026112
700022660
700026456
700025443
700025429
700022126
700024130
700026640
700026557
700026541
700026536
700025546
700026530
700026534
700026328

901476
901186
901314
901444
901142
901074
901333
901362
901354
901499
901363
901450
901446
00729
900261

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
500488 ;700026526
901415 |700026538

KWV Brandy, and Cola 4 (6x440ml}
KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml
\

Ponchos Rosado Liqueur 6x750ml

Hooch Howler Boost 6x750mY
Hooch Howler, Grapefruit 6x750ml
Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml

Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml
CIAC Vedcano 6x2Lt

D:

Gold Heart Rum 12x750ml

- -

N

Wild Africa Cream Cheocolate (12x750
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x

Hooch Howler Black CurraﬁE Ex750m1
Hooch Howler Blueberry 6xﬂ?0m1 + ne

+ N

Jacksan Brown Spice Drum 6x750ml +

"Win a piece of

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6(1000ml +

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
Cs
cs
Cs
cs
cs
cs
es
Ccs
Bot
cs

[94:]

LGUUT RUNAGYS Dur%sgn
u::RlEFED

T,

”

456 .41 68.46 524.87
334.04 50.11 384.15
386.04 207.91 1,593.95
940.76 141.11 1,081.87
508,33 76.25 . 584.58
430.59 214.59 1,645.18
788.30 118.25 906.55
584 .89 87.73 672.62
584 .89 87.73 672.62
709.96 106.49 816.45
584.89% 87.73 672.62
443.98 66.560 510.58
443 .98 66.60 510.58
175.48 326.33 2,501.81

83.49 640.12

556.63

24 x 440 463.36 1.50 456.41
24 x 275 '356.88 6.40 334.04
12 x 750 1,454.40 4.70 1,386.04 1,
24 x 250 \ 3.0 | ;320.64 2.20 313.59
6 x 750 1.0 '605.16 16.00 508.33
6 x 750 1.0 [1,605.60 10.50 1,430.59 1,
6 x 750 1.0 { 822.00 4.10 788.30
6 x 750 1.0 ' §01.74 2.80 584.89 .
& x 750 1.0 601.74 2.80 584.89 7
6 x 750 1.0 738.00 3.80 709.96
6 x 750 1.0 §01.74 2.80 584.89
6 x 750 1.0 \ 462.00 3.90 443.58
6 x 750 1.0 |* ".462.00 3.%0 443.98
12 x 750 | 12.0 |V ‘181,29 t 181.29 2,
6 x 2000 1.0 , §25.92 11.07( 556.63
¢ 3
.
& x 100¢C Not enough ptock - SU )ERSPSIE(P;raTCOP
12 x 750 Not enocugh ptock
GO(DS RECEIVE Y.
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Delivered by

.Liguor Runner Durban - —
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRW00q

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good oxder

on-behalf of Customex— -

Depot Signature
{

For Receipt from Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
|15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Chegque Acc
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Name: Harshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




