

Bill to:
TOPNWY
 TOPS Northway
 10974
 Cnr Greytown Rd & Otto's Bluff Rd
 Mountain Rise Pietermaritzburg
 VAT REG NO: 4500196961

Ship to:
TOPNWY
 TOPS Northway
 10974
 Cnr Greytown Rd & Otto's Bluff Rd
 Mountain Rise Pietermaritzburg



KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 Phila
 KWV Order Number:
 110996772
 Loading Status:
 Deliver
 Gross Weight : 163.160kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041161627
 Document Date: 13-03-2025
 Delivery date: 13-03-2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901476	700026112	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml)	CS	24 x 440	1.0	463.36	1.50		456.41	456.41	68.46	524.87
901186	700022660	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)	CS	24 x 275	1.0	356.88	6.40		334.04	334.04	50.11	384.15
901314	700026456	Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750)	CS	12 x 750	1.0	1,454.40	4.70		1,386.04	1,386.04	207.91	1,593.95
901444	700025443	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x	CS	24 x 250	3.0	320.64	2.20		313.59	940.76	141.11	1,081.87
901142	700025429	Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	605.16	16.00		508.33	508.33	76.25	584.58
901074	700022126	Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	1,605.60	10.90		1,430.59	1,430.59	214.59	1,645.18
901333	700024130	Ponchos Rosado Liqueur 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	822.00	4.10		788.30	788.30	118.25	906.55
901362	700026640	Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	601.74	2.80		584.89	584.89	87.73	672.62
901364	700026557	Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml + ne	CS	6 x 750	1.0	601.74	2.80		584.89	584.89	87.73	672.62
901499	700026541	Hooch Howler Boost 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	738.00	3.80		709.96	709.96	106.49	816.45
901363	700026536	Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml + N	CS	6 x 750	1.0	601.74	2.80		584.89	584.89	87.73	672.62
901450	700025546	Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	462.00	3.90		443.58	443.98	66.60	510.58
901446	700026530	Jackson Brown Spice Drum 6x750ml +	CS	6 x 750	1.0	462.00	3.90		443.98	443.98	66.60	510.58
900729	700026534	Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml	Bot	12 x 750	12.0	181.29			181.29	2,175.48	326.33	2,501.81
900261	700026328	CIAO Voldcano 6x2Lt "Win a piece of	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	625.92	11.07		556.63	556.63	83.49	640.12
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:												
900488	700026526	Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6(1000ml +	CS	6 x 1000	1	Not enough stock						
901415	700026538	Gold Heart Rum 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	1	Not enough stock						
<div style="float: right; border: 1px solid black; padding: 5px; width: fit-content;"> <p>SUPERSPAR & TOPS at Spar Northway Store Code: 80398 GOODS RECEIVED BY: (Name) SIGNATURE: DATE: 17/3/24 GRV No: 28395 In the event of queries our claim no/s</p> </div>												
										11,929.17	1,789.38	13,718.55

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	Received in good order on-behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	---	--	--	--